L  O  W   V  O  L  U  M  E
SpecSheet
Maxijet® Microspray
An innovative approach for maximum versatility with low-volume
irrigation benefits.
Conserve water with maximum versatility.  Maxijet microsprays can be used with all
Toro fixed-spray pop-up sprinklers, shrub adapters, risers and extenders — you can easily
retrofit your below-grade spray systems to low-volume irrigation.  And no need to worry

irrigation.  Toro Maxijet
microspray nozzles can be
used with Toro’s stake and
riser assemblies.
Riser with pre-installed
threaded adapter
Full- and part-circle black nozzles
Riser with nozzle and
15 GPH (green) module
Riser with nozzle and
24 GPH (red) module
Stake assembly with nozzle and pressure-compensating module
Model Number Description
MJ-STAKE Stake Assembly w/Flow Control Valve
MJ-R8-T 8" Microspray Riser w/Threaded Adapter
MJ-R12-T 12" Microspray Riser w/Threaded Adapter
MJ-Q 90° Fan Nozzle for use w/Stakes and Risers Only (Black)
MJ-H 180° Fan Nozzle for use w/Stakes and Risers Only (Black)
MJ-F 360° Fan Nozzle for use w/Stakes and Risers Only (Black)
MJ-CST Center Strip Fan Nozzle for use w/Stakes and Risers Only (Black)

• 21 GPH (80 LPH), yellow
(Part No. MJ-21PC)
• 25 GPH (95 LPH), red
(Part No. MJ-25PC)
Accessories
• Microvalves:
• 10⁄32 Thread x Thread
(Part No. MJ-FCV-TT)
• 1⁄4" Barb x Barb
(Part No. MJ-FCV-BB)
• Pro-punch tool
(Part No. MJ-TOOL)
Nozzle
Radius Pressure GPH Radius
MJ-H 20 24.0 6.0
MJ-H-6.5PC 20-50 6.5 3.0
MJ-H-9.5PC 20-50 9.5 3.5
MJ-H-11PC 20-50 11.0 4.0
MJ-H-17PC 20-60 17.0 4.5
MJ-H-21PC 20-50 21.0 5.0
MJ-H-25PC 20-50 25.0 5.5
Nozzle
Radius Pressure GPH Radius
MJ-F 20 24.0 6.0
MJ-F-6.5PC 20-50 6.5 1.5
MJ-F-9.5PC 20-50 9.5 2.0
MJ-F-11PC 20-50 11.0 3.0
MJ-F-17PC 20-60 17.0 4.0
MJ-F-21PC 20-50 21.0 5.0
MJ-F-25PC 20-50 25.0 5.5
Stake Assembly and Riser
Black Nozzles with Pressure-Compensating Modules
Radius shown in feet. All performance specifications are based on the stated working pressure available at the base of the sprinkler head.
The performance of the pressure compensation option is shown in shaded area.
Pressure-compensating modules
Microvalve
Pro-punch tool
Nozzle
Radius Pressure GPH Radius
MJ-Q 20 24.0 6.5
MJ-Q-6.5PC 20-50 6.5 3.0
MJ-Q-9.5PC 20-50 9.5 3.5
MJ-Q-11PC 20-50 11.0 4.0
MJ-Q-17PC 20-60 17.0 5.5
MJ-Q-21PC 20-50 21.0 6.2
MJ-Q-25PC 20-50 25.0 6.5
Nozzle
Radius Pressure GPH Radius
MJ-CST 20 24.0 6 x 3
MJ-CST-6.5PC 20-50 6.5 2.5 x 1.5
MJ-CST-9.5PC 20-50 9.5 2.5 x 2.0
MJ-CST-11PC 20-50 11.0 3 x 2
MJ-CST-17PC 20-60 17.0 4.5 x 3
MJ-CST-21PC 20-50 21.0 5 x 3
MJ-CST-25PC 20-50 25.0 6 x 3
MJ
Description Gallonage Pressure Compensation
MJ—Maxijet 6—6.5 GPH 17—17 GPH PC—Pressure-Compensating
Microspray 9—9.5 GPH 21—21 GPH